Home Team

King Edward VI School
Chelmsford A

Magdalen College School A

King Edward VI School
Chelmsford A

Urmston GS A

King Edward VI School
Chelmsford A

Holyport College A

King Edward VI School
Chelmsford A

Result
3-

0 -

3

0

Away Team

Altrincham Grammar School B

King Edward VI School
Chelmsford A

1% - 4% Dame Alice Owen A

2

2

-4

-4

King Edward VI School
Chelmsford A

Dronfield Henry Fanshawe

School A

King Edward VI School
Chelmsford A

Tiffin School C

Date Time Status

Thu 29 Sep

2 19:30 OU

Thu 13 Oct 22 19:30 OU

Thu10Nov ;g0 o0
22
;12“1 24Nov 199y ou

Thu 12 Jan 23 19:30 OU
Thu 9 Feb 23 19:30 OV

Thu 9 Mar 23 19:30 OU



